Games for Lowenstein Sandler Thunder, Rookie National - 3rd grade and 4th
grade

Last Updated on May 18, 2024

Date

04/09/
11

04/14/
11
04/28/
11

04/30/
11

05/07/
11

05/11/
11

05/14/
11
05/26/
11

06/04/
11

06/07/
11

06/09/
11

Time

3:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

1:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

Away Team

South Orange Dental Center
South Orange Disposal
Trashers
Lowenstein Sandler Thunder
Lowenstein Sandler Thunder
Lowenstein Sandler Thunder
The Village Club
Lowenstein Sandler Thunder
South Orange Dental Center
Lowenstein Sandler Thunder

Lowenstein Sandler Thunder

South Orange Disposal
Trashers

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Lowenstein Sandler
Thunder

Lowenstein Sandler
Thunder

Singles 2 Doubles
Maplewood Rotary Club
Singles 2 Doubles
Lowenstein Sandler
Thunder
Geralyn's Art Studio
Lowenstein Sandler
Thunder
Singles 2 Doubles
KDH Home Design

Lowenstein Sandler
Thunder

Hom Resul

e t
Scor

e

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
9 Loss
9 Loss
7 Loss
6 Loss
8 Win
12 Loss
5 Win
0 Tie
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